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YACHT CLUB

21T ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
ENJOY 21% SAVINGS ON OUR SPECIAL COLLECTION

VOYAGE DEPARTURE EMBARK DEBARK DAYS

12240
22239A
12241A
22240A
12242A
22240B
22241B
12245
22243
12246

22/10/22
22/10/22
29/10/22
30/10/22
05/11/22
07/11/22
14/11/22
03/12/22
04/12/22
08/12/22

Rome Nice 7
Valletta Rome 8
Nice Nice 7
Rome Barcelona 8
Nice Malaga 8
Barcelona Malaga 7

Malaga San Juan 13

Bridgetown Marigot 5
Marigot SENIET! 6
Marigot SanJuanSan 7

VOYAGE DEPARTURE EMBARK

22244
12247
22245
22306
12307
22308
22310
12310
12311

10/12/22
15/12/22
15/12/22
28/01/23
04/02/23
11/02/23
25/02/23
26/02/23
05/03/23

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
Philipsburg
Marigot

St. Thomas
Marigot
Marigot

Bridgetown

DEBARK DAYS

Juan

San Juan
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Marigot
San Juan
Bridgetown
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Bridgetown

To reserve please contact your Travel Agent or Cruise Specialist

Promotion code: 21YEARS. Promotion period: September 8t -

Future Voyage Savings.

September 30, 2022. New bookings only. Capacity controlled. State-
room assignment based on availability. Promotion duration subject to change without notice. Promotional fares based on availability
and subject to change without notice. Name changes not permitted. No TBA names. Not combinable with any other promotional
offer, Groups (TC, Savings, Amenities), Onboard Booking Savings. Combinable with Back to Back Savings, Club Member Savings &

IT"S YACHTING, NOT CRUISING® | ENJOY THE DIFFERENCE



